

6/30/2014

DLBA DEMO RFP #HHFDECON7A

Bidder

Conforming Bid?
Affidavit / Signature Page
Certificate of Good Standing
Certificate of Insurance
Bonding Capacity / Financial Stability
References
Non-Collision Affidavit
Section #3 Response
Section #3 Plan
Conflict of Interest Statement
Wrecking License

Architectural Salvage Warehouse of Detroit
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
No

DMC Consultants
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Class B

O'Brien Construction Company, Inc
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
No

Tooles Contracting Group, LLC
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No

Property List
4200 - 18th St
3575 - 24th St
3635 Gilbert
4003 Gilbert
5267 - 24th St
5310 - 24th St
3945 - 18th St
3352 Breckenridge
3365 Breckenridge
3884 Scotten

Abatement Demo Total
\$2,700.00 \$16,803.00 \$19,503.00
\$325.00 \$6,671.00 \$6,996.00
\$8,615.00 \$11,799.00 \$20,414.00
\$9,175.00 \$12,412.00 \$21,587.00
\$325.00 \$11,791.00 \$12,116.00
\$1,065.00 \$12,443.00 \$13,508.00
\$945.00 \$9,511.00 \$10,456.00
\$315.00 \$15,151.00 \$15,466.00
\$1,065.00 \$20,131.00 \$21,196.00
\$1,580.00 \$12,412.00 \$13,992.00
\$26,130.00 \$129,124.00 \$155,254.00

Abatement Demo Total
\$4,575.00 \$13,064.00 \$17,639.00
\$525.00 \$13,744.00 \$14,269.00
\$6,725.00 \$10,520.00 \$17,245.00
\$6,175.00 \$8,326.00 \$14,501.00
\$525.00 \$9,912.00 \$10,437.00
\$895.00 \$12,200.00 \$13,095.00
\$1,000.00 \$13,096.00 \$14,096.00
\$275.00 \$10,500.00 \$10,775.00
\$625.00 \$9,448.00 \$10,073.00
\$1,225.00 \$9,073.00 \$10,298.00
\$22,545.00 \$109,853.00 \$132,428.00

Abatement Demo Total
\$2,475.00 \$12,572.00 \$15,047.00
\$100.00 \$10,941.00 \$11,041.00
\$6,450.00 \$10,203.00 \$16,653.00
\$6,900.00 \$9,967.00 \$16,867.00
\$100.00 \$10,548.00 \$10,648.00
\$860.00 \$8,115.00 \$8,975.00
\$720.00 \$8,739.00 \$9,459.00
\$100.00 \$10,617.00 \$10,717.00
\$840.00 \$9,116.00 \$9,956.00
\$1,360.00 \$10,737.00 \$12,097.00
\$19,905.00 \$101,555.00 \$121,460.00

Abatement Demo Total
\$1,900.00 \$15,678.80 \$17,578.20
\$1,000.00 \$11,728.40 \$12,728.40
\$6,250.00 \$13,431.00 \$19,681.00
\$500.00 \$11,870.70 \$12,370.70
\$1,000.00 \$12,572.20 \$13,572.20
\$700.00 \$13,416.50 \$14,116.50
\$1,900.00 \$10,761.00 \$12,661.00
\$200.00 \$14,204.00 \$14,404.00
\$950.00 \$12,555.40 \$13,505.40
\$1,500.00 \$14,598.40 \$16,098.40
\$15,900.00 \$130,816.80 \$146,716.80

Questions
a. Is your Company currently the subject of any regulatory investigation? If yes, please explain.
b. Has your Company ever failed to complete work within the last 5 years? If yes, please explain.
c. Has your Company been found non compliant or plead guilty to any regulatory violation within the last 5 years? If yes, please explain.
d. What is the weekly number of demolitions your Company is committing to this program?
e. What is the estimate of reclaimed materials taken offsite in % and detail? Please provide a detailed list of salvage items per address.
f. What is the number of hours your group will utilize City of Detroit residents to complete deconstruction, abatement and demolition work? Please provide a detailed list by job classification and pay range. Job classifications are:
Classification-Laborer
Pay Range
#
Hours
Total
Classification-Heavy Equipment Operator
Pay Range
#
Hours
Total
Classification-Supervisor
Pay Range
#
Hours
Total
Classification-Abatement Worker
Pay Range
#
Hours
Total
Classification-Abatement Hygienist
Pay Range
#
Hours
Total
Classification-Abatement Supervisor
Pay Range
#
Hours
Total
Classification-Deconstruction Laborer
Pay Range
#
Hours
Total
Classification-Deconstruction Supervisor
Pay Range
#
Hours
Total
Classification-Trucking/Transportation
Pay Range
#
Hours
Total
Classification-Plumber/Pipefitter for Water Disconnect
Pay Range
#
Hours
Total
Classification-Other
Pay Range
#
Hours
Total
Classification-Other
Pay Range
#
Hours
Total
Classification-Other
Pay Range
#
Hours
Total
Classification-Other
Pay Range
#
Hours
Total

See Bid Package
Project Manager
Project Supt
Field Liaison
Admin Staff

no
no
no
10
See Proposal
See Proposal
See Proposal

no
no
no
10
See Bid Package
\$10.00
3
48
\$1,440.00
\$21.25
1
\$680.00
\$19.50
2
\$1,248.00
\$16.00
3
80
\$3,840.00
\$30.00
1
40
\$1,200.00
\$21.00
1
16
\$832.00 math error
\$12.00
8
96
\$9,216.00
\$16.00
2
96
\$3,072.00
\$15.00
1
96
\$1,440.00
\$26.00
2
16
\$832.00
Field Coord
\$16.00
1
96
\$1,536.00
Truck Equip
\$21.80
1
16
\$348.80

Math Error on Bid
No
No
No
10
31% (See Bid Package)
\$15-\$20
2
8
16
\$50-\$60
1
8
8
\$50-\$60
1
8
8
\$15-\$20
4
8
32
\$50-\$60
1
0
0
\$45-\$50
1
0
0
\$45-\$50
1
8
8
\$15-\$20
1
8
8
\$45-\$50
1
0
0
\$35-\$45
1
2
2
Project Eng \$32-\$35
1
8
8
Project Mgr \$45-\$50
1
0
0
Project Exec \$75-\$85
1
2
2